Advance Booking Tariff for 2020 Park Opens 23rd March until 19th December

2020 TOURING PITCH TARIFF

Prices per night for up to 2 adults	Low Season	Mid Season	High Season		
Standard Serviced	£18.00	£23.00	£27.50		
Semi Serviced	£28.50 (min 5 nights)				
Full Serviced Pitch	£20.00 (min 5 nights)	£25.00 (min 5 nights)	£30.00 (min 5 nights)		
Premium Pitch	£22.00 (min 5 nights)	£28.00 (min 5 nights)	£35.00 (min 5 nights)		
Awning or Gazebo	£2.00 p/n				
Awning With Annex	£3.00 p/n				
Extra Car or Boat	£3.00 p/n				
Extra Adults	£5.00 p/n				
Dogs	£2.50 p/n				

WIDDICOMBE FARM Touring Park

	М	т	W	т	F	S 2	S 3		M 1	T 2	W 3	Т 4	F 5	S 6
1	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	J	8	9	10	11	12	13
L.	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Ŭ	15	16	17	18	19	20
7	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	N		23	24	25	26	27
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	E	29	30				
	М	т	w	т	F	s	s		М	т	w	т	F	s
	-		1	2	3	4	5				_	_	_	1
ſ	6	7 14	8	9		11	12	A U	-	4	5	6	7	8
4	13 20	21	15 22	16 23	17 24	18 25	19 26	G		11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21	15 22
7	20	28	22	30	31	20	20	0	24	25	26	20		
	21	20	20		0.				31	20	20	21		20
	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	0	М	т	w	т	F	s
	_	1	2	3	4	5	6	0	_	_	_	1	2	3
2	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	C T	5 12	6	7	8	9	10
,	14 21	15 22	16 23	17 24	18 25	19 26	20 27	1	12	13 20	14 21	15 22	16 23	17 24
	28	29	30	24	20	20	21		26	27	28	29	30	31
	м	т	w	т	F	s	s		м	т	w	т	F	s
I		•	•••	•	•	Ŭ	1	D		1	2	3	4	5
)	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Ε	7	8	9	10	11	12
7	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	С	14	15	16	17	18	19 26
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		21	22	23	24	25	26

• Minimum number of nights for advanced booking is 3 unless stated otherwise.

• Casual arrivals or any other bookings will be classed as Casual arrivals and will be charged at the above tariff plus £2.00 per person.

• All bookings / casual arrivals are subject to a £2.20 booking fee.

TOURING PITCH SPECIAL O **BARGAIN BREAKS Over 60's Discount** Book 7 nights on a standard pitch & only An over 60's discount can be given on the nightly pay for 6 nights. rate for all advanced bookings of 5 nights or more (offer excludes awnings & extras. providing the deposit is paid at least 7 days No further discounts given on the before the date of arrival. above offer or additional nights booked). Over 60's discount cannot be used in conjunction with any other special offers and must comply with the minimum number of nights.

2020 STATIC HOLIDAY CARAVAN TARRIFF

16th May - 19th Sept Sat - Sat Bookings Only £550.00

All Bookings Subject of £2.20 Booking Fee

Extra Adult / Dogs - £35 p/w each

Electric supplied via a coin operated meter Gas 🍐 Included